Features
●Shortening of the total dimention and   reduction
   of installation space
●Installation using through bolt is available.
●Wrench flat or rectangle flat is selectable for
 the end shape of rod.
　　　●JIS Symbol
Specification

�
RCS Series
How to order
Without switch
With switch
R00 16RCS 27.5 N4
R00 16 RRCS T0H27.5 N4
A  Mounting style
00 Basic type
FA Rod end flange type
FB Head end flange type
B  Bore size (mm)
16 φ16
C  Stroke (mm)
Stroke Bore size Rotational
section Clamp
17.5
φ16 7.5
10
27.5 20
D  Rotational direction
Ｒ Clamp(Pull)looking from rod end:Rotated 90°in CW direction
Ｌ Clamp(Pull)looking from rod end:Rotated 90°in CCW direction
E  Switch model no.
Axial lead
wire
Radial
lead wire
Contact Indicator Lead wire
T0H※ T0V※
R
eed
1 color indicator type
2-wire
T5H※ T5V※ W/o indicator light
T2H※ T2V※ P
roxim
ity
 1 color indicator type
2-wire
T3H※ T3V※ 3-wire
T2WH※ T2WV※
 2 color indicator type
2-wire
T3WH※ T3WV※ 3-wire
※Lead wire length（m）
Blank 1m(Standard)
3 3m（Option）
5 5m（Option）
F  Switch quantity
R One on rod end
H One on head end
D Two
G  Option
Blank End of rod:wrench flat
N4 End of rod:rectangle flat
〈Example of model number〉
RCS-00-16-27.5-R-T0H-R
Model：Rotary clamp cylinder Double acting
A 	Mounting style	：Basic type
B 	Bore size	 ：φ16mm
C 	Stroke	 ：27.5mm
D 	Rotational direction：Clamp(Pull)looking from rod end:Rotated 90°in CW direction
E 	Switch model no.：Reed TOH switch,Lead wire length 1m
F 	Switch quantity：One on rod end
G 	Option	 ：End of rod:wrench flat
How to order switch
SW T0H
A Mounting style
C Stroke
D Rotational direction
E Switch model no.
F Switch quantity